## ALLEY REPLACEMENT 2016 A CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS

CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS																							
			1		2		3		4		5		6	6		7		8		9		10	
PROJECT NO. TAX2016A				IIPL USA		Advance Contracting Group		SAZ Infratructure		NPL Construction		Raymond Construction		Cam-C	rete	3D Paving		HQS		Ken-Do		Construction Companies Group	
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
I-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
I-2	PROJECT SIGNS	6	EA	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
I-3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
I-4	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
I-5	SAWCUT, REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESS)	14640	SY	\$10.00	\$146,400.00	\$9.00	\$131,760.00	\$12.00	\$175,680.00	\$5.50	\$80,520.00	\$10.00	\$146,400.00	\$15.00	\$219,600.00	\$10.00	\$146,400.00	\$16.50	\$241,560.00	\$12.50	\$183,000.00	\$18.00	\$263,520.00
I-6	4" REINFORCED PAVING	40	SY	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$102.00	\$4,080.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$165.00	\$6,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
I-7	7" REINFORCED PAVING	11000	SY	\$52.00	\$572,000.00	\$60.00	\$660,000.00	\$52.00	\$572,000.00	\$60.00	\$660,000.00	\$56.00	\$616,000.00	\$58.00	\$638,000.00	\$62.00	\$682,000.00	\$58.50	\$643,500.00	\$68.00	\$748,000.00	\$70.00	\$770,000.00
I-8	4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1000	SF	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.50	\$5,500.00
1-9	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2600	SF	\$6.00	\$15,600.00	\$5.50	\$14,300.00	\$5.95	\$15,470.00	\$7.85	\$20,410.00	\$6.50	\$16,900.00	\$7.50	\$19,500.00	\$8.00	\$20,800.00	\$5.50	\$14,300.00	\$6.25	\$16,250.00	\$7.00	\$18,200.00
I-10	ADJUST EXISTING GROUND BOX	3	EA	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
I-11	ADJUST EXISTING IRRIGATION CONTROL VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
I-12	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
I-13	ADJUST EXISTING GRATE INLET	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
I-14	RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
I-15	RESTORE EXISITNG IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
I-16	RESET STREET SIGNS	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
I-17	PROJECT COMMUNICATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
I-21	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	11000	SY	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$5.00	\$55,000.00	\$2.50	\$27,500.00	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$4.00	\$44,000.00	\$2.00	\$22,000.00	\$3.75	\$41,250.00	\$8.00	\$88,000.00
	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$847,300.00		\$850,060.00		\$864,610.00		\$917,205.00		\$942,130.00		\$989,400.00		\$1,035,900.00		\$1,041,660.00	<b></b>	\$1,047,350.00		\$1,187,920.00
		SUBTOTAL AN	,	200	\$48,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	180	7 10,200100	100	7= 1,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	200	\$48,000.00	200	,	200	¥ .0,000.00	200	<b>\$ 10,000.00</b>	200	\$48,000.00
		TOTAL AMOU	NT BID (A + B)		\$895,300.00		\$898,060.00		\$907,810.00		\$941,205.00		\$990,130.00		\$1,037,400.00		\$1,083,900.00		\$1,089,660.00		\$1,095,350.00		\$1,235,920.00

6264 LF of alley remove and replace